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Tekumel Software Schematic

Part Number Page

of

Name

Revision

A 1050238 1 1

TI-99/4A Video Controller Relay Box 

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

P1-01

P1-02
CR6
1N4154

K1

1

2
4

3
5

6

7

8

R39

P5-01

P5-02

RCA

AUDIO

P4-02

P4-01

BNC

VIDEO

RELAY

P3-01

P3-02

P3-03

P3-04

P3-05

DIN

MONITOR

P2-01

P2-02

P2-03

P2-04

P2-05

COMPUTER

DIN


	Page-1�

